Alexander Holiday Homes

Osceola County and State Tax Report

Owner Bookings
Owner Name:



John Doe


Rental Property Full Address:

123 Main Street






Kissimmee, FL    34741


County:




Osceola
Rentals for the Month of:


January



Year:
   2017
	Please Enter the Total Rent in U.S. Dollars Not Including Taxes

	Dates Rented
	Number of Nights Rented
	Total Rent 

( Not Including Taxes )
	State Tax
( 1 = $7.5% )
	County Tax 
( 2 = 6% )
	Total Tax Due            
( 1 + 2 = 13.5% )

	07/11  to 07/18
	7
	$792.95
	$59.47
	$47.58
	$107.05

	07/26  to 07/31
	5
	$594.72
	$44.60
	$35.68
	$80.28

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals:
	12
	$1387.67
	$104.07
	$83.26
	$187.33


I hereby certify that this return is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.
Signed:
Signature Here




Date:

Date Here
Name:  ( Print )


John Doe
******  Tax Breakdown Should Be  ******

	Osceola County:
	State:  7.5 %
	County:  6 %
	Total:  13.5 %


Received in U.S. by:





Date:
( Do not complete this last line -  for Internal Records )
1400 W. Oak Street – Suite H – Kissimmee, Florida, USA, 34741





Tel:  407 932 3683


Fax:  407 870 2060


shill@floridasunshine.com








